
    

     

      

      

    

      

     

      

     

      

      

     

      

     

7 From  Mountjoy Sq.  Towards  Brides Glen  Luas 
Cearnóg Mhuinseo (Cearnóg Mhuinseo Thuaidh), Droichead na Dothra (RDS), 
An Charraig Dhubh, Dún Laoghaire, Ghleann Bhríde (Stáisiún Luas) 

Buses  leave 
terminus  at Monday –  Friday 

05:45 06:15 06:45 07:10

07:20 07:45 08:15 08:45

09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45

11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45

13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45

15:15 15:40 16:00 16:30

17:00 17:25 18:00 18:30

19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30

21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30

23:00 23:30 

Saturday 

06:30  07:00  07:30  08:00 

08:20  08:45  09:15  09:40 

10:00  10:30  11:00  11:30 

12:00  12:30  13:00  13:30 

14:00  14:30  14:50  15:15 

15:45  16:15  16:45  17:15 

17:45  18:15  18:50  19:30 

20:10  20:50  21:30  22:10 

22:50  23:30  

Sunday 

07:50 08:30 09:10 09:50

10:30 11:10 11:40 12:15

12:40 13:20 14:00 14:40

15:20 16:00 16:35 17:05

17:40 18:20 19:00 19:40

20:10 20:40 21:20 22:00

22:40 23:15 

Mountjoy Sq.  (Mountjoy Sq. North)  » 25  mins  »  Ballsbridge  (RDS)  » 15  mins »  Blackrock  »  15  mins  »  Dun  Laoghaire  »  25  mins »  

Brides  Glen (Luas Station) 

All times are off peak estimates 

Fare  stages  76 24  Mountjoy  Sq.  (Mountjoy Sq.  North) 

 75 25  O'Connell St.  (Dublin Bus) 

 74  26  Clare St.  (Lincoln  Place) 

 73 27  Merrion Sq.  (Holles  St.) 

 72 28  Northumberland  Rd.  (Haddington  Rd.) 

 71 29  Northumberland  Rd.  (Lansdowne Pk.) 

 70 30  Ballsbridge  (RDS) 

 69 31  Merrion Rd.  (Shrewsbury Rd.) 

 68 32  Merrion Rd.  (St.  Vincent's  Hospital) 

 67 33  Rock  Rd.  (Merrion Gates) 

 66  34  Rock  Rd.  (St.  Helen's  Rd.) 

 65 35  Rock  Rd.  (Booterstown  Ave.) 

 64 36  Rock  Rd.  (Blackrock  Clinic) 

 63  37  Frascati  Rd.  (Frascati  Centre) 

62 38 Frascati Rd. (Carysfort Rd.) 

61 39 Monkstown Rd. (Montpellier Parade) 

60 40 Monkstown Rd. (Carrickbrennan Rd.) 

59 41 Dunleary Hill (De Vesci Terrace) 

58 42 George's St. (Mulgrave St.) 

57 43 Glenageary Rd. (Corrig Rd.) 

56 44 Glenageary Rd. (Holmstown Ave.) 

55 45 Sallyglen Rd. (Sallynoggin Rd.) 

54 46 Sallyglen Rd. (Arnold Grove) 

53 47 Sallyglen Rd. (Rochestown Avenue) 

52 48 Churchview Rd. (Granville Rd.) 

51 49 Churchview Rd. (Willow Vale) 

50 50 Wyattville Rd. (Druid Valley) 

49 51 Brides Glen (Luas Station) 

Version TT 6.1  Tel. (01) 873 4222 



   

     

     

      

    

    

     

    

    

   

     

     

     

    

    

     

      

     

      

   

    

    

    

    

    

      

      

      

7 From  Brides  Glen  Luas  Towards  Mountjoy Sq. 
Ghleann Bhríde (Stáisiún Luas), Dún Laoghaire, An Charraig Dhubh, 
Droichead na Dothra (RDS), Cearnóg Mhuinseo (Cearnóg Mhuinseo Thuaidh) 

Buses  leave 
terminus  at Monday –  Friday 

06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45

08:15 08:30 08:45 09:15

09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15

11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15

13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15

15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15

17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15

19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15

21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15

Saturday 

06:30  07:00  07:30  08:00 

08:30  09:00  09:30  10:00 

10:30  11:00  11:30  12:00 

12:30  13:00  13:30  14:00 

14:30  15:00  15:30  16:00 

16:30  17:00  17:30  18:00 

18:30  19:00  19:30  20:00 

20:40  21:20  22:00  22:40 

23:15  

Sunday 

08:20 09:00 09:40 10:20

11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00

13:40 14:20 15:00 15:40

16:20 17:00 17:40 18:20

19:00 19:40 20:20 21:00

21:40 22:20 23:00 

Brides  Glen  (Luas Station)  »  25  mins »  Dun Laoghaire  » 15  mins »  Blackrock  »  15  mins  »  Ballsbridge  (RDS)  »  25 mins »  Mountjoy  Sq. 

(Mountjoy Sq. North) 

All times are off peak estimates 

Fare  stages 49 51 Brides Glen (Luas Station) 

50 50 Wyattville Rd. (Druid Valley) 

51 49 Churchview Rd. (Willow Vale) 

52 48 Churchview Rd. (Granville Rd.) 

53 47 Sallyglen Rd. (Rochestown Avenue) 

54 46 Sallyglen Rd. (Arnold Grove) 

55 45 Sallyglen Rd. (Sallynoggin Rd.) 

56 44 Glenageary Rd. (Holmstown Ave.) 

57 43 Glenageary Rd. (Corrig Rd.) 

58 42 George's St. (Mulgrave St.) 

59 41 Dunleary Hill (De Vesci Terrace) 

60 40 Monkstown Rd. (Carrickbrennan Rd.) 

61 39 Monkstown Rd. (Montpellier Parade) 

62 38 Frascati Rd. (Carysfort Rd.) 

63 37 Frascati Rd. (Frascati Centre) 

64 36 Rock Rd. (Blackrock Clinic) 

65 35 Rock Rd. (Booterstown Ave.) 

66 34 Rock Rd. (St. Helen's Rd.) 

67 33 Rock Rd. (Merrion Gates) 

68 32 Merrion Rd. (St. Vincent's Hospital) 

69 31 Merrion Rd. (Shrewsbury Rd.) 

70 30 Ballsbridge (RDS) 

71 29 Northumberland Rd. (Lansdowne Pk.) 

72 28 Northumberland Rd. (Haddington Rd.) 

73 27 Merrion Sq. (Holles St.) 

74 26 Clare St. (Lincoln Place) 

75 25 O'Connell St. (Dublin Bus) 

76 24 Mountjoy Sq. (Mountjoy Sq. North) 

Version TT 6.1  Tel. (01) 873 4222 


